8R3E06A18A1201
116
#22 AWG PVC 12 inch leads - DC color code, epoxy potted
Black anodized aluminum shell
Used in control panels junction boxes and sensors
MALE FACE
VIEW
COLOR CODE
VOLTAGE
CURRENT
CONDUCTOR
LEAD TYPE
#18 AWG PVC . . . . . . . . A16
M14 X 1 THREAD
1/2" - 14NPT
1/4" - 18NPT
1
2
3
CATALOG OPTIONS
SHELL
STAINLESS STEEL  . . . . . .ADD 1
LEAD LENGTH
2 METER  . . . . . . . . . . . . M020
1-877-268-3700  SALES  AND SUPPORT  BY  GROSS  AUTOMAT ION
3P
 t
o
 5
P
Micro-Change®  Receptacles
Use the following chart to modify your part’s specifications
5P
8R3E06A18A120 8R4E06A18A120 8R5E06A18A120
8R3006A18A120 8R4006A18A120 8R5006A18A120
MALE FIG RECEPTACLES WITH #22 AWG PVC LEADS 12 INCHES LONG
RECEPTACLES WITH #22 AWG PVC LEADS 12 INCHES LONGFEMALE FIG
250V AC/DC 250V AC/DC 250V AC/DC
2
3
4 5
1
3
4
2
1
4
3
1
4P3P
1- brown
3- blue
4- black
1- brown
2- white
3- blue
4- black
1 brown
2 white
3 blue
4 black
5 gray
8R3A00A18A120 8R4A00A18A120 8R5A00A18A120
4A 4A 4A
#22-3 #22-4 #22-5
Single Keyway M12
Receptacles
Gross Automation (877) 268-3700 · www.bradharrisonsales.com · sales@grossautomation.com
FIG 3
FIG 2
FIG 1
3P
 t
o
 5
P
117
Specifications
MECHANICAL
SHELL: BLACK ANODIZED ALUMINUM
OPTIONAL STAINLESS STEEL TYPE 303
INSERT:  NYLON 6/6
CONDUCTORS: #22 AWG  WITH PVC INSULATION
OVER 26 X #36 COPPER STRANDING,
300V, UL STYLE 1061, CSA AWM SR
O-RING: NITRILE RUBBER
ELECTRICAL
VOLTAGE RATING: 250V AC/DC
AMPERAGE: 3P - 4A
4P - 4A
5P - 4A
ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION: IP 68, NEMA 6P
AMBIENT OPERATING TEMP: -4° TO 176° F (-20° TO 80°C)
CERTIFICATIONS
UL: 3P & 4P UL LISTED, FILE NO.
E152210; 5P UL RECOGNIZED
CSA: CSA CERTIFIED, FILE NO LR6837
FAX   1-877-268-9700www.bradharr isonsales .com
Micro-Change®  Receptacles
RECEPTACLE DIMENSIONS
MALE RECEPTACLE W/ EXTERNAL THREADS M14 X 1 THREADS
[6.35mm]
.25" REF
M12x1
Ø.63" REF
[16.00mm]
[18.03mm]
.71" REF
M14x1 THD REF
.25" REF
[6.35mm]
O-RING
12.00" REF.
TYPICAL KNOCKOUT
TYPICAL KNOCKOUT
TYPICAL KNOCKOUT
FACE VIEW
MALE RECEPTACLE W/ EXTERNAL THREADS AND 1/2" - 14NPT THREADS
.25" REF
[6.35mm]
1/2-14 NPT REF
1.00" REF
[25.40mm]
M12x1
.47" REF
[11.94mm]
1.00" REF
[25.40mm]
12.00" REF
[304.8mm]
FEMALE RECEPTACLE W/ INTERNAL THREADS AND 1/4" - 18NPT THREADS
1/4-18 NPT REF
M12x1
[19.05mm]
.75" REF
.38" REF
[9.65mm]
[23.11mm]
.91" REF
.25" REF
[6.35mm]
12.00" REF
[304.8mm]
O-RING
3P 4P 5P
.59" [15.0mm]
.88" [22.2mm]
5-NOT USED
3-BLUE
2-NOT USED
4-BLACK
1-BROWN
5-NOT USED
2-WHITE
3-BLUE
1-BROWN
4-BLACK
2-WHITE
3-BLUE
5-GRAY
1-BROWN
4-BLACK
.56" [14.2mm]
Gross Automation (877) 268-3700 · www.bradharrisonsales.com · sales@grossautomation.com
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for brad manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
1302011227  1300700019  1300640196  1300390284  1300250287  1200660687  120027-0153  1200661044  1200661039  404006A10M040
120084-0016  1300061349  805000A09M050  1300170023  120065-0951  1200670231  1300130315  1200860107  1200651555  1200660279
1300250067  1200660695  1300100865  1200660697  1300100493  1300100496  1300100497  1300100498  1300100499  1300100884
1300100886  1300640206  1200651642  1300640221  120248-0500  112095-5119  121064-0568  120068-8009  130010-0864  120086-8657
1300061438  1300100869  8A5000-325  1200860122  1200700207  1200720171  1300270017  1300100488  1300100868  1300100494